

PUBLIC CORPORATIONS CASH FINANCES: SUMMARY
(G\$ Million)

Table 6.4

Period	Current Receipts				Operating Payments					Operating Balance (1)-(5) (10)
	Total (2)to(4) (1)	Export Sales (2)	Local Sales (3)	Other (4)	Total (6)to(9) (5)	Materials & Supplies (6)	Employment (7)	Interest (8)	Other ^{a)} (9)	
1997	53,170	30,643	18,874	3,653	43,578	14,089	14,055	78	15,357	9,592
1998 ¹	49,711	27,769	13,694	8,248	41,091	13,113	13,196	121	14,661	8,620
1999 ²	46,699	28,785	8,890	9,025	38,955	11,733	15,323	67	11,833	7,744
2000 ³	43,604	23,418	9,342	10,844	39,549	15,777	11,955	60	11,757	4,054
2001	45,462	23,297	10,861	11,305	39,812	11,442	15,247	100	13,023	5,650
2002 ⁴	50,603	28,494	11,485	10,625	45,662	11,729	17,423	98	16,411	4,942
2003 ⁵	66,566	27,174	20,788	18,604	61,098	18,254	19,195	204	23,445	5,469
2004	78,427	35,274	31,067	12,086	70,921	21,779	20,105	332	28,706	7,506
2005	82,345	32,823	33,626	15,896	76,897	23,250	18,413	311	34,922	5,448
2006	84,661	32,036	38,207	14,417	76,967	24,003	19,568	359	33,037	7,693
2003										
1st Qtr	10,684	4,287	2,793	3,604	12,143	2,931	4,532	16	4,664	(1,460)
2nd Qtr ⁵	15,080	6,044	4,700	4,336	15,025	4,316	4,422	29	6,258	55
3rd Qtr	16,433	5,235	6,082	5,116	14,796	4,899	4,085	38	5,775	1,636
4th Qtr	24,370	11,609	7,212	5,549	19,133	6,108	6,155	121	6,749	5,237
2004										
1st Qtr	15,501	5,562	7,234	2,705	15,692	4,863	4,421	75	6,332	(191)
2nd Qtr	18,863	8,652	7,285	2,926	16,481	5,528	4,093	83	6,777	2,383
3rd Qtr	17,970	7,711	7,428	2,832	17,177	5,713	4,458	89	6,917	793
4th Qtr	26,092	13,349	9,120	3,623	21,572	5,675	7,133	84	8,680	4,521
2005 ⁶										
1st Qtr	16,629	5,846	7,611	3,172	17,135	5,433	4,018	63	7,620	(506)
2nd Qtr	19,172	7,528	7,678	3,966	18,704	5,369	4,363	51	8,921	468
3rd Qtr	21,716	8,620	8,632	4,465	20,080	6,356	4,205	89	9,429	1,636
4th Qtr	24,828	10,829	9,706	4,293	20,978	6,091	5,827	107	8,952	3,850
2006 ⁷										
1st Qtr	18,712	7,075	8,703	2,934	19,327	6,331	4,382	61	8,552	(615)
2nd Qtr	19,426	6,645	9,472	3,309	18,441	6,340	4,249	61	7,792	984
3rd Qtr	19,872	6,781	9,545	3,546	18,584	5,580	4,757	98	8,149	1,287
4th Qtr	26,652	11,536	10,487	4,628	20,615	5,752	6,180	139	8,544	6,036
2007										
1st Qtr	17,769	5,616	9,099	3,055	17,848	5,711	4,543	42	7,552	(79)
2nd Qtr	20,795	6,575	10,482	3,738	19,780	6,483	4,600	140	8,558	1,016
3rd Qtr	21,150	7,547	9,832	3,771	19,993	6,460	4,647	103	8,784	1,157
4th Qtr	30,202	12,655	12,664	4,884	25,857	8,243	7,082	110	10,422	4,346

Sources: State Planning Secretariat, Public Enterprises, National Insurance Scheme and Bank of Guyana.

^{a)} Includes current outlays on freight, repairs and maintenance, payments to creditors and contribution to community.

¹ 1998 figures exclude NEOCOL and Stockfeeds.

² 1999 figures exclude GAC and GEC.

³ Adjusted to exclude Sanata, GSL and GPC.

⁴ Includes AROAMIA Bauxite Company.

⁵ Includes GP&L.

⁶ Excludes LINMINE.

⁷ Excludes AROAMIA Bauxite Company from the 2nd quarter.